

Total Construction Supplies Ltd
Pinnacle Point
Boundary Industrial Estate
Stafford Road
Wolverhampton
WV10 7EL
VAT Reg No: 715323363

Sales Order

Page 1

Ebay

125842

26/09/2022

Pallet 9 Page

EBAY

Qty Ordered	Product Code	Product Description	Unit Price	Net Amt
14.0000	TAPEASBESTOS48X	48mm x 66mtr Danger Asbestos Warning Tape (D9)	1.0900	15.26
11.0000	TAPECAUTIONCOM	365mtr x 150mm Caution Communications Tape (D9)	7.2400	79.64
27.0000	TAPECAUTIONELE	365mtr x 150mm Caution Electric Cable Below Tape (D9)	6.9000	186.30
11.0000	TAPECAUTIONFIBR	365mtr x 100mm Caution Fibre Optic Cable Below Tape (D13)	7.2400	79.64
25.0000	TAPECAUTIONGAS	365mtr x 150mm Caution Gas Mains Below Tape (D9)	6.9000	172.50
16.0000	TAPECAUTIONSEW	365mtr x 150mm Caution Sewer Pipe Below Tape (D13)	5.8000	92.80
10.0000	TAPECAUTIONTEL	365mtr X 150mm Caution Telephone Cable Below Tape (D13)	5.8000	58.00
32.0000	TAPECAUTIONWAT	365mtr x 150mm Caution Water Mains Below Tape (D9)	6.9000	220.80
3.0000	TAPEDETECTABLE	100mtr x 200mm Detectable Caution Gas Pipe Below Tape (D13)	19.6400	58.92
13.0000	TAPEHAZARDBYSA	50mm x 33mtr Black/Yellow Self Adhesive Hazard Tape (D9)	1.5000	19.50
1.0000	TAPEHAZARDRWS	50mm X 33Mtr Red/White Self Adhesive Hazard Tape (Roll) (D9)	0.9000	0.90
8.0000	TAPEINSULATIONB	19mm Black Insulation Tape (Roll) (D9)	0.2500	2.00
13.0000	TAPEINSULATIONB	19mm Brown Insulation Tape (Roll) (D9)	0.4700	6.11
28.0000	TAPEINSULATIONG	19mm Green Insulation Tape (Roll) (D9)	0.2300	6.44
8.0000	TAPEINSULATIONG	19mm Green/Yellow Insulation Tape (Roll) (D9)	0.5600	4.48
2.0000	TAPEINSULATIONR	19mm Red Insulation Tape (Roll) (D9)	0.2300	0.46

Total Construction Supplies Ltd
Pinnacle Point
Boundary Industrial Estate
Stafford Road
Wolverhampton
WV10 7EL
VAT Reg No: 715323363

Sales Order

Page 2

Ebay

125842

26/09/2022

Pallet 9 Page

EBAY

Qty Ordered	Product Code	Product Description	Unit Price	Net Amt
6.0000	TAPEINSULATIONT	19mm Blue Insulation Tape (Roll) (D9)	0.5600	3.36
1.0000	TAPEINSULATION	19mm White Insulation Tape (Roll) (D9)	0.2300	0.23
1.0000	TAPEINSULATIONY	19mm Yellow Insulation Tape (Roll) (D9)	0.2300	0.23
4.0000	TAPEMASKING1X2	1" X 25MTR White Masking Tape (D9)	0.2400	0.96
2.0000	TAPEMASKING2X5	2" X 50mtrs White Masking Tape (D9)	0.7500	1.50
26.0000	TAPEPTFE	PTFE Tape (D8)	0.1700	4.42
15.0000	FLAGBUNNTING	(No800) 26MTR Red/White Plastic Flag Bunting (D9)	4.5500	68.25
9.0000	HAZARDTAPEBLAC	(BTB/Y) 500mtrx70mm Black/Yellow Hazard Tape (Roll) (D9)	2.6600	23.94
6.0000	GLASSPROTECTIO	Glass Protection Film Self Adhesive 600ml x 20mtr (E CAGE)	2.9200	17.52
4.0000	CRAYONROADMAR	(HRCYSA) Yellow Hard Road Marking Crayon (Box Of 12) (D13)	6.6000	26.40
9.0000	S1	YELLOW TIMBER CRAYONS (X12)	4.5000	40.50
5.0000	S1	365MTR "CAUTION FIRE MAIN BELOW TAPE"	6.9000	34.50
7.0000	S1	32MM X 50MTR WHITE INSULATION TAPE	1.0000	7.00

Total Net Amount 1,232.56

Carriage 0.00

Total VAT Amount 246.51

Order Total 1,479.07

Total Construction Supplies Ltd
Pinnacle Point
Boundary Industrial Estate
Stafford Road
Wolverhampton
WV10 7EL
VAT Reg No: 715323363

Sales Order

Page 1

Ebay

125846

26/09/2022

Pallet 9 Page

EBAY

Qty Ordered	Product Code	Product Description	Unit Price	Net Amt
24.0000	PENMARKERBLUE	Markel Blue Pint Marker Pens (D13)	1.3400	32.16
12.0000	PENMARKERRED	Markel Red Paint Marker Pens (D13)	1.3400	16.08
12.0000	PENMARKERWHITE	Markel White Paint Marker Pens (D13)	1.2000	14.40
12.0000	PENMARKERYELLO	Markel Yellow Paint Marker Pens (D13)	1.2000	14.40
50.0000	BAGSCLEARASBES	Clear Asbestos Bags 35" x 46" (E Floor)	0.3500	17.50
30.0000	BAGSREDASBESTO	Red Asbestos Bags 34" X 45" (E Floor)	0.3500	10.50
5.0000	SCAFFTAGSX10	Scaff Tag Kit (10/Tags 20/Inserts 1/Pen) (SPECIALS)	30.0200	150.10
39.0000	LADDERTAGINSER	Ladder Tags Inserts Only (RB49)	0.4900	19.11
6.0000	LADDERTAGSONLY	Ladder Tag Holders Only (RB49)	1.1400	6.84
58.0000	KEYTAGEACH	Plastic Assorted Colour Key Tag (Each) (RB43)	0.0300	1.74
6.0000	AIRHORN	Hand Held Air Horn (D7)	4.1900	25.14
2.0000	ROTARYFIREBELL	Rotary Fire Bell (D7)	14.9800	29.96
9.0000	MASKFORCE8P3FIL	(BMN990-001-700)JSP Force 8 P3 Press Check Filter Pair(B13)	5.6500	50.85
86.0000	OIL2STROKE100ML	100ML Bottle 2-Stroke Oil (B4)	0.9200	79.12
20.0000	OIL2STROKESTIHL	100ml Stihl HP Green 2-Strike Oil (B4)	1.6000	32.00
4.0000	JERRICANSPOUT	Jerrican Spout/Nozzle (D19)	4.1200	16.48
1.0000	PILOTFLASHINGLA	Pilot Flashing Hazard Lampc/wConeBracket(Single Battery)(C9)	4.4000	4.40
1.0000	PUMPROTARYBAR	(CT0971) Neilson Rotary Barrel Pump (C9)	12.9500	12.95
11.0000	MASKF8WITHFILTE	(BHT0A3-0L5-N00) JSP Force 8 Mask c/w P3 Filters (B13)	11.9300	131.23
1.0000	FIREEXTINGPOWD	4KG Dry Powder Fire Extinguisher (D6)	15.9800	15.98
1.0000	FIREEXTINGPOWD	9KG Dry Powder Fire Extinguisher (C4)	21.9800	21.98

Total Construction Supplies Ltd
Pinnacle Point
Boundary Industrial Estate
Stafford Road
Wolverhampton
WV10 7EL
VAT Reg No: 715323363

Sales Order

Page 2

Ebay

125846

26/09/2022

Pallet 9 Page

EBAY

Qty Ordered	Product Code	Product Description	Unit Price	Net Amt
2.0000	FIREEXTINGFOAM9	9LTR Foam Fire Extinguisher (C4)	21.9800	43.96
1.0000	PAINTAPPLICATOR	750ML Hand Held Line Paint Applicator (C14)	9.5000	9.50
3.0000	PAINTAPPLICATOR	Line Paint Applicator Wheel Attachment Only (C14)	10.0000	30.00
2.0000	MASKBB3000M	(BB3000M) B-Brand Twin Filter Mask (Medium)	6.0500	12.10
1.0000	HARNESSSLINE251	(251483) S/Line Fall Arrest & Restraint Harness (RB10)	17.0000	17.00
1.0000	S1	S/LINE 1MTR LANDYARD	7.5000	7.50

Total Net Amount 822.98

Carriage 0.00

Total VAT Amount 164.61

Order Total 987.59